
 

“Edutainment Program” Term 2/2022 16:00 – 17:00 
 

Program Teacher Time Fee (Baht) Starts Ends 

 Taekwondo Kru M. Wed & Thu: G.1-G.9 3,000  2 Nov 16 Feb 

 Cover Dance Kru Art Wed: G.2-G.6 3,000 2 Nov 15 Feb 

 Coding Kru Pla Tue & Wed: G.2-G.6 4,000 1 Nov 8 Feb 

 Robot (Micro Bit) Kru Pla Thu & Fri: G.2-G.6 4,000 3 Nov 17 Feb 

 Doodle Art Story 
 Korea Clay 

Kru Nan 
Tue: G.1-G.6 
Wed: G.1-G.6 

3,000  
3,000 

1 Nov 
2 Nov 

14 Feb 
15 Feb 

 Paper Mache’ Kru Pond 
Thu: G.1-G.6 (Group 1) 
Fri:   G.1-G.6 (Group 2) 

3,000 
3,000 

3 Nov 
4 Nov 

16 Feb 
17 Feb 

 Violin Kru Gift 
Thu: G.3 and up 
Beginner:      15:15 – 16:15  
Intermediate: 16:15 – 17:15 

3,000 3 Nov 16 Feb 

 Thai Dance Kru Namwan Tue & Fri: G.1-G.6 4,000 1 Nov 10 Feb 

For the programs below, please contact the teachers using the given email address (instead of filling in the form). Please 
wait for the teacher to confirm a class and send payment instructions before paying. 

 Chess Class 
Mr. Darren 

Roberts 

For Grade 5 – Grade 7 
16:00-17:00  Mon - Tue 

darren.r@thaichristian.ac.th 

 4,400 (1 day/week) 
 8,800  (2 days/week) 

Week of  
25 Oct 

11 lessons 
22 lessons 

 French Class 
Mr. Simon 
Wolfarth 

For Grade 7 – Grade 12 
16:00-17:00  Tue 
simon.w@thaichristian.ac.th 

 4,400 (1 day/week) 
Week of  
25 Oct 

11 lessons 

 

 

*** No classes on  13 – 16 December 2022  and  3 – 6 January 2023 *** 
 
Interested parents can fill in the application form in the attached link and follow the instructions for sending the 
payment. For more information, please contact Ms. Snita R. at 02 713 0922 - 4 ext. 111. The school reserves the 
right not to refund the fee in any case (unless the program is not opened because the number of students does 
not meet the school's minimum, in which case the full amount paid will be refunded). 
                             
  


