

1023/1 Soi Pridi Bhanomyong 41 Sukhumvit 71 Rd., Klongton, Wattana, Bangkok 10110 Tel. 02-713-0922-4 Fax. 02-391-5015

"Edutainment Program" Term 2/2022 16:00 - 17:00

Program	Teacher	Time	Fee (Baht)	Starts	Ends
Taekwondo	Kru M.	Wed & Thu: G.1-G.9	3,000	2 Nov	16 Feb
Cover Dance	Kru Art	Wed: G.2-G.6	3,000	2 Nov	15 Feb
	Kru Pla	Tue & Wed: G.2-G.6	4,000	1 Nov	8 Feb
Robot (Micro Bit)	Kru Pla	Thu & Fri: G.2-G.6	4,000	3 Nov	17 Feb
Doodle Art Story	Kru Nan	Tue: G.1-G.6	3,000	1 Nov	14 Feb
🗌 Korea Clay		Wed: G.1-G.6	3,000	2 Nov	15 Feb
Paper Mache'	Kru Pond	Thu: G.1-G.6 (Group 1)	3,000	3 Nov	16 Feb
		Fri: G.1-G.6 (Group 2)	3,000	4 Nov	17 Feb
U Violin	Kru Gift	Thu: G.3 and up			
		Beginner: 15:15 – 16:15	3,000	3 Nov	16 Feb
		Intermediate: 16:15 – 17:15			
Thai Dance	Kru Namwan	Tue & Fri: G.1-G.6	4,000	1 Nov	10 Feb

For the programs below, please <u>contact the teachers using the given email address</u> (instead of filling in the form). Please wait for the teacher to confirm a class and send payment instructions before paying.

Chess Class	Mr. Darren Roberts	For Grade 5 – Grade 7 16:00-17:00 Mon - Tue darren.r@thaichristian.ac.th	4,400 (1 day/week) 8,800 (2 days/week)	Week of 25 Oct	11 lessons 22 lessons
French Class	Mr. Simon Wolfarth	For Grade 7 – Grade 12 16:00-17:00 Tue simon.w@thaichristian.ac.th	4,400 (1 day/week)	Week of 25 Oct	11 lessons

*** No classes on 13 – 16 December 2022 and 3 – 6 January 2023 ***

Interested parents can fill in the application form in the attached link and follow the instructions for sending the payment. For more information, please contact Ms. Snita R. at 02 713 0922 - 4 ext. 111. The school reserves the right not to refund the fee in any case (unless the program is not opened because the number of students does not meet the school's minimum, in which case the full amount paid will be refunded).

"ความยำเกรงพระเจ้า เป็นที่เริ่มต้นของปัญญา และซึ่งรู้จักองค์บริสุทธิ์เป็นความรอบรู้" สุภาษิต 9:10